
Sport Hallam offers a friendly, competitive sports programme on
a regular basis but with a less serious edge. You can play with
friends, colleagues or family – the League Hallam programme of
activities is open to everyone and runs throughout the year.
If you want to play sport and have fun, then League Hallam is
for you – talent or ability is not necessary!

At the end of the season a prize giving social event will be held by
the sponsor of League Hallam to recognise the achievements of
teams that have been successful over the course of the season.
Look out for more information about this nearer the time!

How to enter

• entry costs are detailed in the table below

• complete the application form overleaf and hand in to a Sport Hallam reception either at

Collegiate or City Campus together with the appropriate entry fee. Either cash or card

payments will be accepted.

Information

• all leagues operate on a first come, first served basis and are operated subject to

availability and take up

• all dates given may be subject to change

• play-off dates may be brought forward if reserve fixture dates are not required

• detailed information, rules and regulations, and contacts are confirmed upon

acceptance to a league

• development leagues are based on individual entry and run in association with BUCS clubs

Welcome to League Hallam

For further information please

contact

Alex Bailey, Sport Hallam

Sheffield Hallam University

Pearson Building

Collegiate Crescent Campus,

Broomgrove Road

Sheffield S10 2BP

Phone 0114 225 5428

E-mail a.bailey@shu.ac.uk

www.shu.ac.uk/sporthallam/

league

Sport Day Time Venue
Start date

Semester 1
Cost Deadline for entry

Men’s Football

6-a-side league

Monday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

5-8pm

4-7pm

7-10pm

12-3pm

3-6pm

11-2pm

2-5pm

5-8pm

3G Astropitch

Collegiate

19/10/09

23/10/09

23/10/09

24/10/09

24/10/09

25/10/09

25/10/09

25/10/09

£30 entry fee

£15 per game

12/10/09

16/10/09

16/10/09

16/10/09

16/10/09

16/10/09

16/10/09

16/10/09

Men’s Football

11-a-side league
Wednesday 2-4pm Graves Park 21/10/09

£30 entry fee

£25 per game
15/10/09

Men’s Football

4-a-side league
Wednesday 2-5pm City Sports Hall 21/10/09

£10 entry fee

£5 per game
15/10/09

Women’s Netball

7-a-side league
Monday 5-8pm Collegiate Sports Hall 02/11/09

£20 entry fee

£10 per game
26/10/09

Men’s Indoor Cricket

6-a-side league

Saturday

Sunday

2-5.30pm

2-5.30pm
City Sports Hall

31/10/09

01/11/09

£10 entry fee

£10 per game

23/10/09

23/10/09

Mixed Volleyball

development league
Sunday 7-9pm Collegiate Sports Hall 04/10/09 £1 per game N/A

The information in this publication can be made available in other
formats. Please contact us for details.

Keep up-to-date with the latest information on League Hallam by becoming a fan of

SportHallam on Facebook! Go to www.facebook.com/sporthallam
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