Welcome to League Hallam

Sport Hallam offers a friendly, competitive sports programme on a regular basis but with a less serious edge. You can play with friends, colleagues or family – the League Hallam programme of activities is open to everyone and runs throughout the year. If you want to play sport and have fun, then League Hallam is for you – talent or ability is not necessary!

At the end of the season a prize giving social event will be held by the sponsor of League Hallam to recognise the achievements of teams that have been successful over the course of the season. Look out for more information about this nearer the time!

How to enter

- · entry costs are detailed in the table below
- complete the application form overleaf and hand in to a Sport Hallam reception either at Collegiate or City Campus together with the appropriate entry fee. Either cash or card payments will be accepted.

Information

- all leagues operate on a first come, first served basis and are operated subject to availability and take up
- all dates given may be subject to change
- play-off dates may be brought forward if reserve fixture dates are not required
- detailed information, rules and regulations, and contacts are confirmed upon acceptance to a league
- · development leagues are based on individual entry and run in association with BUCS clubs

Sport	Day	Time	Venue	Start date Semester 1	Cost	Deadline for entry
Men's Football 6-a-side league	Monday Friday Friday Saturday Saturday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	5-8pm 4-7pm 7-10pm 12-3pm 3-6pm 11-2pm 2-5pm 5-8pm	3G Astropitch Collegiate	19/10/09 23/10/09 23/10/09 24/10/09 24/10/09 25/10/09 25/10/09 25/10/09	£30 entry fee £15 per game	12/10/09 16/10/09 16/10/09 16/10/09 16/10/09 16/10/09 16/10/09 16/10/09
Men's Football 11-a-side league	Wednesday	2-4pm	Graves Park	21/10/09	£30 entry fee £25 per game	15/10/09
Men's Football 4-a-side league	Wednesday	2-5pm	City Sports Hall	21/10/09	£10 entry fee £5 per game	15/10/09
Women's Netball 7-a-side league	Monday	5-8pm	Collegiate Sports Hall	02/11/09	£20 entry fee £10 per game	26/10/09
Men's Indoor Cricket 6-a-side league	Saturday Sunday	2-5.30pm 2-5.30pm	City Sports Hall	31/10/09 01/11/09	£10 entry fee £10 per game	23/10/09 23/10/09
Mixed Volleyball development league	Sunday	7-9pm	Collegiate Sports Hall	04/10/09	£1 per game	N/A

Keep up-to-date with the latest information on League Hallam by becoming a fan of SportHallam on Facebook! **Go to www.facebook.com/sporthallam**

The information in this publication can be made available in other formats. Please contact us for details.

For further information please contact

Alex Bailey, Sport Hallam Sheffield Hallam University Pearson Building Collegiate Crescent Campus, Broomgrove Road Sheffield S10 2BP Phone 0114 225 5428 E-mail a.bailey@shu.ac.uk www.shu.ac.uk/sporthallam/ league